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Anlage
Serrester Weg, 52428 Julich
tennis@tvpattern.de

Sportwart/in

Derichs, Bj6rn
T 017684518643 bjoernderichs1981@gmail.com
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Damen 30 1 (4er) | 2. Kreisliga

MF: Jennifer Steffens
m 01784741595; je.steffens@fz-juelich.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Steffens, Jennifer
Bruhn, Daniela
Classen, Melanie
NieRen, Katharina
NieRRen, Stephanie
Docter, Andrea

Wirtz, Angelika

Muiller, Ursula
Limmeroth, Stephanie
Poos, Neslihan (TUR*)
Bedrich, Sina

Wolff, Julia

Derichs, Britta

Mainz, Nadine
Fernandes Seixas, Lara

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.

28401693
27600799
27701754
28552968
27100973
26401486
28892146
24601537
28153478
28053761
29054625
29255353
28253306
27554215
29054624
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TENNISVERBAND
MITTELRHEIN e.v.

g GENERALI



